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Position

City Auditor
Assistant City Auditor
Deputy City Auditor
Deputy City Auditor
Deputy City Auditor
Audit Analyst

Deputy City Auditor
Executive Assistant
Senior Auditor

Audit Analyst

Senior Auditor

Senior Auditor

Staff Auditor

Staff Auditor

Audit Analyst

Staff Auditor

Staff Auditor
Administrative Analyst | - Nc
Staff Auditor

Staff Auditor
Administrative Intern - Nc
Senior Auditor

Audit Manager

Audit Analyst

Senior Auditor

Staff Auditor

Senior Auditor

Audit Analyst

Senior Auditor
Administrative Intern - Nc

Deputy City Auditor

Other Positions Held City

Long Beach
Long Beach
Long Beach
Long Beach
Long Beach
Long Beach
Long Beach
Long Beach
Long Beach
Long Beach
Long Beach
Long Beach
Long Beach
Long Beach
Long Beach
Long Beach
Long Beach
Long Beach
Long Beach
Long Beach
Long Beach
Long Beach
Long Beach
Long Beach
Long Beach
Long Beach
Long Beach
Long Beach
Long Beach
Long Beach
Long Beach

Department
City Auditor
City Auditor
City Auditor
City Auditor
City Auditor
City Auditor
City Auditor
City Auditor
City Auditor
City Auditor
City Auditor
City Auditor
City Auditor
City Auditor
City Auditor
City Auditor
City Auditor
City Auditor
City Auditor
City Auditor
City Auditor
City Auditor
City Auditor
City Auditor
City Auditor
City Auditor
City Auditor
City Auditor
City Auditor
City Auditor
City Auditor

Total Wages

$206,153
$181,898
$140,452
$140,157
$101,136
$91,523
$87,830
$81,651
$62,955
$59,613
$59,263
$53,477
$45,792
$45,792
$38,681
$32,580
$29,322
$24,780
$21,576
$18,973
$3,717
$2,141
$1,912
$1,723
$1,582
$1,323
$1,292
$1,227
$1,203
$419
$127



